




считать

думать

решать

Будем :



1 2 3 4 5



1 2 3 4 5



1 2 3 4 5



Речевая зарядка

Мы считали

мы__       счи__   та___  ли__

мы    счита__ли_ 

мы  считали









1 + 1 + 1 + 1 + 1 = 5



1 + 1 + 1 + 1 + 1 = 5
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Что мы делали?

Мы   считали 
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5





*18

Физ-минутка 



2 3 5



1+4=

2+3=

3+2=



Что мы делали?

Мы   решали 





1

1

4

43

32

2

+ +

+ +





Я понял (а).

Ты  все  понял(а)  на  уроке?

Я не понял (а)


